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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   Airfield Lighting Control Vault 

Project Name: Improvements – MDW Int’l Airport  Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  115950    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, April 3, 2013  Conference Location:  MDW AMC – Conf. Room 211  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Pat Kujawa Aldridge Electric pkujawa@aldridge-electric.com 847-276-6483 

Mike Sugrue Gibson Electric msugrue@gibsonelec.com 630-288-3837 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

R. D. Herrold CARE Plus David.herrold@citychicago.org 773-908-0090 

Costas Simos CDA Costa.simos@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0677 

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group Ltd. veronica@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100 

Tom Greiter CARE Plus tgreiter@hntb.com 312-798-0253 

Alan Dadian CARE Plus adadian@cityofchicago.org 630-715-6111 

Joel Saucedo CARE Plus jsaucedo@careplusllc.org 312-802-5662 

David Kudrna CARE Plus dkudrna@careplusllc.org 773-447-4867 
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Alma Robles CARE Plus Alma.robles@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4866 

Jessica Devito CARE Plus jdevito@cityofchicago.org 773-505-6687 

James Conway CARE Plus jaconway@hntb.com 312-930-9119 

Bob Suchomel Divane Bros Electric bobsu@divanebros.com 847-261-5224 

Roussos Avgoustakis CARE PLUS Roussos.avgoustakis@cityofchicago.org 224-241-5175 

Felipe Najar CDA  773-838-0619 

Marc Klein CARE PLUS Marc.klein@cityofchicago.org 630-816-6495 

Mike Weis CTI Consulting mweis@cticonsulting.org 773-838-4485 

Mark McInerney CDA  773-686-2397 

Natalie Corpuz 
Advanced Custom Energy 

Solutions 
Natalie@advancedcustomenergysolutions.com 708-567-8863 

Herb Koch 
Cathodic Protection 

Management 
Herbkoch49@gmail.com 312-882-9660 

Michael Tedeschi HBK Engineering mtedeschi@hbkenginering.com 312-550-6052 
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